H A R M O N I
C O N F E R E N C E
T A B L E S
2 0 2 3
H A R M O N I  C O N F E R E N C E  T A B L E S
L I S T  P R I C E S  E F F E C T I V E
J A N U A R Y  2 9 ,  2 0 2 3
	         2	 January 2023

O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41701V-2842572 	  28 42½ 72 9,980
HTS41701V-2845596 	  28 45½ 96 12,165
HTS41701V-2848120 	  28 48 120 14,465
HTS41701V-2851144 	   28 51 144 16,755
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41701V-2 842572 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41702V-2 842572 . A H40 0
one piece top HTS41702V-2842572 	  28 42½ 72 10,070
with power HTS41702V-2845596 	  28 45½ 96 12,365
capability HTS41702V-2848120 	  28 48 120 14,650
HTS41702V-2851144 	   28 51 144 16,950
Notes:
Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please specify one large and one small
module (see page 4 for power options.)
120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.

D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41705V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
one piece top HTS41705V-2848120 	  28 48 120 14,630
with power HTS41705V-2848144 	  28 51 144 16,885
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 4170 6 V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
one piece top HTS41706V-2848120 	  28 48 120 17,175
with power HTS41706V-2851144 	  28 51 144 19,425
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

   402	 =	 Black Opaque
   403	 =  Grey Opaque
   404	 =  Warm White Opaque
   405	 =  Mist Opaque
   406	 =  Denim Opaque
   407	 =  Pewter Opaque
   408	 =  Peppercorn Opaque
   902	 =  Designer White Opaque
   901	 =  Amber
   911	 =  Warm Brick
   929	 =  Nutmeg
   937	 =  Bark
   984	 =  Dark Roast
   993	 =  Sumatra
Note: 120” and 144” conference tables have a center base.
two piece top HTS41703V-2848120 	 28 48 120 15,110
HTS41703V-2851144 	 28 51 144 17,395
	         11	 January 2023
D
im
en
si
on
s
O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 4170 4V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
two piece top HTS41704V-2848120 	  28 48 120 15,290
with power HTS41704V-2851144 	  28 51 144 17,585
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41707V-2848120 	  28 48 120 15,250
with power HTS41707V-2851144 	  28 51 144 17,520
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 4170 8V-2 84812 0 . A H40 0
two piece top HTS41708V-2848120 	  28 48 120 17,805
with power HTS41708V-2851144 	  28 51 144 20,060
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41702V-3042572 	 30 42½ 72 10,290
with power HTS41702V-3045596 	 30 45½ 96 12,590
capability HTS41702V-3048120 	 30 48 120 14,885
HTS41702V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,175
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41702V-3 0 42572 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41701V-3042572 	 30 42½ 72 10,100
HTS41701V-3045596 	 30 45½ 96 12,390
HTS41701V-3048120 	 30 48 120 14,690
HTS41701V-3051144 	 30 51 144 16,985
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 41701V-3 0 42572 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41705V-3048120 	 30 48 120 14,845
with power HTS41705V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,105
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
one piece top HTS41706V-3048120 	 30 48 120 17,390
with power HTS41706V-3051144 	 30 51 144 19,650
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41703V-3048120 	 30 48 120 15,330
HTS41703V-3051144 	 30 51 144 19,910
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER
•

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41704V-3048120 	 30 48 120 15,515
with power HTS41704V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,815
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   low conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41707V-3048120 	 30 48 120 15,475
with power HTS41707V-3051144 	 30 51 144 17,730
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

O
D
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
O
W
two piece top HTS41708V-3048120 	 30 48 120 18,020
with power HTS41708V-3051144 	 30 51 144 20,280
capability
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :
MODEL NUMBER

D
IA
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
one piece top HTS41901R-3048 	 30 48 9,290
HTS41901R-3054  	 30 54 9,845
HTS41901R-3060 	 30 60 12,130
HTS41901R-3072  	 30 72 13,230
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 419 01R-3 0 48 . A H40 0
harmoni conference tables  |   conference height tables
p l e a s e  s p e c i f y  t h e  f o l l o w i n g  t o  o r d e r :

D
IA
O
H
L
is
t
P
ri
ce
M
od
el
one piece top HTS41902R-3048 	 30 48 9,695
HTS41902R-3054  	 30 54 10,250
HTS41902R-3060 	 30 60 12,540
HTS41902R-3072  	 30 72 13,630
E xampl e  O rd e r  S t r in g :   HTS 419 02R-3 0 48 . A H40 0
Note: Power must be ordered separately. For these models, please
specify one large module (see page 4 for power options.)